FASTENERS
www.rawlplug.com 1
WD Timber stud screws
Timber screws with additional thread
Product information
1. Drill a hole of required diameter and depth
2. Insert the screw and drive it with use of torx socket or spanner set on the hexagon socket
3. Place the fixture and tighthen until secure with use of a nut and optional washer

Product information
Size Product Code
Screw diameter
Screw
Diameter Length
d d
1
L L1 L2
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
6,0    WD-06070-ZN M8 6 70 25 35
6,0 WD-06080-ZN M6 6 80 30 40
8,0
WD-08060-ZN M8 7.3 60 10 26
WD-08070-ZN M8 7.3 70 20 32
WD-08080-ZN M8 7.3 80 30 40
WD-08100-ZN M8 7.3 100 40 46
WD-08120-ZN M8 7.3 120 50 50
WD-08140-ZN M8 7.3 140 50 50
WD-08160-ZN M8 7.3 160 50 50
WD-08180-ZN M8 7.3 180 50 50
WD-08200-ZN M8 7.3 200 50 50
WD-08220-ZN M8 7.3 220 50 50
WD-08250-ZN M8 7.3 250 50 50
10,0
WD-10080-ZN M10 8.9 80 30 40
WD-10100-ZN M10 8.9 100 40 60
WD-10120-ZN M10 8.9 120 40 60
WD-10140-ZN M10 8.9 140 50 60
WD-10160-ZN M10 8.9 160 50 60
WD-10180-ZN M10 8.9 180 50 60
WD-10200-ZN M10 8.9 200 50 60
Product commercial data
Product Code
Screw Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes